as on 30.11.2024 as per Demand Notice U/s 13(2) of SARFAESI Act 2002 with further interest from
01,12.2024 on with monthly rest charges and costs etc (Total outstanding being Rs.6,8g,12gl-
as on 12.11.2025) due to Equitas small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Mrs.Bhavani p,(Boffower)

2.Mr,Jayakumar J, (C.o-Borrowers).

Reserve Price: Rs,6,90,000/- (Rupees Six Lakhs Ninety Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.69,000/- (Rupees Sixty Nine Thousand Only).

Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known as Equitas Finance Limited)

lF Floor, Phase ll, Spen er Plaza, No.759, Mount Road. Anna Salal, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India - 600 002

4390604
BEYOND BANKING When you bonk with us, you contribute towords o better society.